

ERRATUM

Volume 2, Number 1

Page 79

\$2.5 billion in tariff reductions *should be*

USD 2.5 billion in tariff reductions

(All \$ *should be* USD)

Volume 1, Number 2

Page 194

The source - M. Ewing-Chow, *ASEAN-China F.T.A: Trade or Tribute?*, 14 SING. Y.B. INT'L L., 251-67(2006) – should be provided for the following statement.

Ewing-Chow points out that the EHP of the ACFTA can be seen as a 'unilateral gift' offered by China to the ASEAN in which China agreed on the concessional tariff reductions on agriculture products and preferential treatment on 130 manufactured goods.